

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1569 as follows:

1.2 Page 3, line 11, strike the semicolon and after the stricken "or" insert "and either:"

1.3 Page 3, line 12, strike "(2)" and insert "(i)"

1.4 Page 3, line 14, delete "(3)" and insert "(ii)" and after the second comma insert "the date
1.5 of the election, the name of the precinct, an electronically readable precinct identifier or
1.6 ballot style indicator, and"